
Total Open 17-18 years 13 and older

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Klouwens … 19 Club 37 0.66 22.31
Entry: 22.69 -0.38

QA

2 Twist Kale 21 Kiwi ASC 0.61 22.66
Entry: 22.83 -0.17

QA

3 Gray Came… 21 Coast Swi… 0.69 22.92
Entry: 22.34 +0.58

QA

4 Swift Carter 26 Club 37 0.61 23.03
Entry: 22.36 +0.67

QA

5 Russanov I… 18 Coast Swi… 0.67 23.12
Entry: 23.60 -0.48

QA

6 Dell Zachary 24 Club 37 0.70 23.13
Entry: 22.72 +0.41

QA

7 Hendy Jack 24 Club 37 0.66 23.15
Entry: 22.74 +0.41

QA

8 Cornish Ja… 18 Coast Swi… 0.64 23.24
Entry: 23.08 +0.16

QA

9 Elliott Blake 22 Pukekohe … 0.66 23.41
Entry: 23.53 -0.12

QC

10 Eadie Fergus 24 Coast Swi… 0.66 23.43
Entry: 23.29 +0.14

QC

11 Ireland-Spi… 18 Otaki Titan… 0.69 23.49
Entry: 23.43 +0.06

QB

12 Lutton Oliver 20 Jasi Swim … 0.69 23.53
Entry: 23.64 -0.11

QC

13 Wrathall Hu… 20 Jasi Swim … 0.64 23.62
Entry: 23.19 +0.43

QC

14 O'Connor L… 19 Pukekohe … 0.66 23.71
Entry: 23.63 +0.08

QC

15 Seymour W… 19 Nelson Sou… 0.68 23.77
Entry: 23.05 +0.72

QC

16 Clark MacA… 22 North Shor… 0.66 23.79
Entry: 23.91 -0.12

QC

17 Shen Bruce 16 Phoenix Aq… 0.65 23.81
Entry: 23.77 +0.04

QC

18 Teriierooite… 17 Tahiti 0.64 23.89
Entry: 23.59 +0.30

QB

19 Zhang Kevin 18 Roskill Swi… 0.67 23.96
Entry: 23.84 +0.12

QB

20 Gold Tom 22 Neptune S… 0.63 23.98
Entry: 23.77 +0.21

21 Curling Liam 15 Coast Swi… 0.60 24.07
Entry: 24.09 -0.02

21 Hou Rui 16 Roskill Swi… 0.70 24.07
Entry: 23.76 +0.31

23 Hardie Orla… 16 Hamilton Aq… 0.69 24.20
Entry: 24.00 +0.20

24 Swanepoel … 17 Coast Swi… 0.63 24.21
Entry: 24.29 -0.08

?

20 Tahiti 0.67 24.21 ?
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24 Desbordes … Entry: 23.65 +0.56

26 Tolhurst (V)… 17 Australia 0.68 24.23
Entry: 24.03 +0.20

QB

27 Masoud Mo… 30 United Swi… 0.65 24.24
Entry: 23.94 +0.30

28 Williams H… 22 North Shor… 0.71 24.27
Entry: 23.88 +0.39

29 Stoetzer (V… 27 Netherlands 0.78 24.30
Entry: 24.38 -0.08

30 Gear Isaac 17 Mt Eden S… 0.65 24.33
Entry: 23.95 +0.38

QB

31 Holder Bra… 18 Phoenix Aq… 0.61 24.34
Entry: 24.06 +0.28

QB

32 Williams D… 18 SwimZone … 0.66 24.52
Entry: 24.41 +0.11

QB

33 Inwood Ha… 17 Triton Swim… 0.77 24.55
Entry: 25.10 -0.55

34 Urlich Neo 17 St Paul's S… 0.73 24.68
Entry: 24.21 +0.47

34 Parker (V) … 25 Australia 0.73 24.68
Entry: 24.32 +0.36

36 McGirr Riley 19 Kiwi West A… 0.66 24.71
Entry: 24.59 +0.12

37 Jager Mun 17 Vikings Swi… 0.68 24.74
Entry: 24.99 -0.25

38 Videau (V) … 17 Tahiti 0.58 24.77
Entry: 24.95 -0.18

39 Delamare … 17 Coast Swi… 0.66 24.78
Entry: 25.00 -0.22

40 Willis Alexa… 18 Ice Breaker… 0.60 24.89
Entry: 24.60 +0.29

41 Carroll Jos… 18 Kiwi West A… 0.72 24.95
Entry: 24.34 +0.61

42 Phillips Mur… 17 Coast Swi… 0.61 24.99
Entry: 25.15 -0.16

43 Poching Sa… 22 North Shor… 0.74 25.09
Entry: 24.71 +0.38

44 Diener Corne 17 St Paul's S… 0.64 25.10
Entry: 25.46 -0.36

45 Rees Liam 18 Kiwi ASC 0.70 25.12
Entry: 24.82 +0.30

46 Chilcott Bodhi 17 Howick Pak… 0.70 25.15
Entry: 24.78 +0.37

47 O'Connor-… 20 Pirates Swi… 0.71 25.20
Entry: 25.25 -0.05

48 James Harr… 17 Vikings Swi… 0.66 25.29
Entry: 25.19 +0.10

49 Fawkner D… 21 Mt Maunga… 0.68 25.38
Entry: 24.64 +0.74

50 Alexander … 17 Nga Tai Tu… 0.68 25.44
Entry: 24.64 +0.80

51 Ludlow Caleb 18 Alexandra … 0.67 25.54
Entry: 25.35 +0.19

52 Sandford Al… 15 Coast Swi… 0.67 25.55
Entry: 25.42 +0.13

52 BakerSefo I… 17 Pirates Swi… 0.68 25.55
Entry: 25.43 +0.12
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54 Perceval L… 17 Central Ha… 0.75 25.56
Entry: 25.07 +0.49

55 Brady Mich… 16 North Shor… 0.67 25.57
Entry: 25.22 +0.35

56 Williams Ev… 14 Matamata … 0.76 26.03
Entry: 25.42 +0.61

57 Hewa Saniru 20 Roskill Swi… 0.71 26.47
Entry: 24.95 +1.52
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